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WCSPP 2023-2024 CLASS AND EVENT SCHEDULE 

WCSPP CANDIDATE ORIENTATION  Tuesday, September 5, 2023 at 7 p.m. via ZOOM 

WELCOME WINE & CHEESE PARTY  Sunday, September 10, 2023 from 4 – 6 p.m. 
      Hitchcock Presbyterian Church, Scarsdale 
 

GRADUATION     Sunday, October 29, 2023 beginning at 4:30 p.m. 
      Westchester Hills Golf Club 
 

ANNUAL CONFERENCE   Saturday, November 18, 2023 

 

First Trimester  

11 Class Sessions & Town Meeting 

September 12, 19, 26 

October 3, 10, 17, 24, 31     

November 7, 14, 21 

Town Meeting on November 28  

 

Second Trimester 

11 Class Sessions 

December 5, 12, 19    No Class on December 26 for Holiday Break 

January 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 

February 6, 13, 27    No Class on February 20 for President’s Day Weekend 

 

Third Trimester 

11 Class Sessions & Town Meeting 

March 5, 12, 19, 26 

April 2, 9, 16, 30    No Class on April 23 for Passover 

May 7, 14, 21 

Town Meeting on May 28  
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Faculty Meetings 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

 

Board of Trustees Meetings 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

 

 


